WP12-80M-CS-3CCT
80W/70W/60W/50W Adjustable
10400 LM
130 LM/W
3K/4K/5K Adjustable
LED Type 2835
Power Factor ≥0.90
IK08 High-duty Die-cast Aluminum
Full cutoff
                 Detachable shaft - allows
for easy access to install and repair
Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Full Cutoff Wall Pack
120-347VAC
High Efficacy to 130LM/W
ETL/cETL , DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
Type lll distribution optics standard
CCT Selectable and Wattage Switchable
DIP switch inside the box, lower inventory
320.4mm(12.61")
18
7.
5m
m
(7
.3
8"
)
130.2mm(5.13")
30W / 40W / 50W / 60W / 80W / 100W / 120W
(120-347Vac)
Full Cutoff Wall Pack